AQ-G257 Generator Protection Device
Description
AQ-G257 is well-suited for large machines that require
complete generator protection and differential protection. You
can add up to nine (9) I/O or communication modules into the
device for extensive monitoring and control applications. You
can also connect up to sixteen (16) RTD signals for thermal
alarming and tripping. AQ-G257 communicates using various
protocols, including communication according to the IEC 61850
standard.
AQ-G257 has two software options: the “A” variant (AQ-G257A)
includes all the standard generator protection functions, while
the “B” variant (AQ-G257B) also includes the synchronizer
function. For more details on the software options, please see
the order code below.
CONFIGURE AQ-GS257A IN THE PRODUCT CONFIGURATOR
CONFIGURE AQ-G257B IN THE PRODUCT CONFIGURATOR
Highlights:
Complete synchronous machine protection
Integrated differential protection
Power measurement accuracy of up to 0.2 %
AQ-G257 Generator Protection Device
Arcteq Relays Ltd
Kvartsikatu 2 A 1
65300 Vaasa, Finland
tel: +358 10 3221 370